B angalore Fud Club Ltd.

CIN No: U99999K A 1962PLC001449 »

:22262391/2/3 POST BOX NO. 5038

Telephone : Office
52, RACE COURSE ROAD,

Secretary : 22261379

Fax :91-80-22206372
c.mail  :secretary@btcraces.com
secbte@yahoo.com
Racing Fixtures for the month of NOVEMBER 2021
Day Date Venue Venue
Monday 1st November, 2021 Bangalore
Tuesday 2nd November, 2021 Bangalore Delhi
Wednesday 3rd November, 2021 Mysore
Thursday 4th November, 2021 Mysore
Friday 5th November, 2021 Bangalore Madras
Saturday 6th November, 2021 Bangalore Calcutta
Sunday 7th November, 2021 Pune
Monday 8th November, 2021 Hyderabad
Tuesday 9th November, 2021 Delhi
Wednesday 10th November, 2021 Madras Mysore
Thursday 11th November, 2021 Madras
Friday 12th November, 2021 Bangalore
Saturday 13th November, 2021 Calcutta Pune
Sunday 14th November, 2021 Pune Hyderabad
Monday 15th November, 2021 Hyderabad
Tuesday 16th November, 2021 Delhi
Wednesday 17th November, 2021 Mysore
Thursday 18th November, 2021 Madras
Friday 19th November, 2021 Bangalore Calcutta
Saturday 20th November, 2021 Bangalore
Sunday 21st November, 2021 Pune Hyderabad
Monday 22nd November, 2021 :
[ Tuesday 23rd November, 2021 Delhi
Wednesday 24th November, 2021 Madras Mysore
Thursday 25th November, 2021 Bangalore
Friday 26th November, 2021 Bangalore Madras
Saturday 27th November, 2021 Calcutta Hyderabad
Sunday 28th November, 2021 Pune - Derby
Monday 29th November, 2021 Hyderabad
Tuesday 30th November, 2021 Delhi

Note: The above dates
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